
Trial 20"

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2005

ELITE Jahrgang  86 und älter

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 1 Hösel Marco MSC Thalheim 20 20 20 20 80 78 9 4 2

2 5 Mrohs Thomas MSC Schatthausen 17 11 15 17 60 32 22 17 6

3 15 Hoffmann Sebastian MSC Schatthausen 10 15 17 15 57 38 24 7 3

4 4 Hampel Michael MSC Thalheim 9 13 13 13 48 27 22 16 6

5 14 Heller Felix RSG Hannover 13 9 10 10 42 24 21 10 4

6 8 Lehmann Andreas MSC Thalheim 8 8 11 11 38 6 21 24 10

7 9 Grosenick Marco MSC Melsungen 15 17 32 25 8 3 1

8 16 Rall Daniel MSC Hornberg 6 7 8 9 30 2 7 6

9 3 Nachtsheim Sascha MSC Melsungen 11 10 6 27 17 13 3 6

10 6 Mücke Felix TC Stadtlohn 9 9 2 2 2

11 21 Klose Markus MSC Thalheim 7 7 2 1 2

12 11 Göhrig Jan RMSC Oelbronn 7 7 1 2

Gesamt



Trial 20"

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2005

Junioren Jahrgang  87/88

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 101 Thomä Marco TSV Kitzscher 20 20 20 20 80 67 12 1

2 106 Mrohs Matthias MSC Schatthausen 17 17 15 17 66 23 33 10 4

3 102 Schrom Max MSC Schatthausen 15 13 17 15 60 22 25 10 4

4 108 Burger Dominik RMSC Oelbronn 13 15 11 13 52 17 18 3 5

5 109 Keller Dennis MSC Schatthausen 11 11 13 11 46 3 14 13 3

6 111 Engelmann Andre TSC Schönborn 9 9 10 10 38 1 10 5 4

7 116 Vogel Phillipp MSC Thalheim 8 8 8 9 33 1 1

8 110 Laukamp Daniel TC Stadtlohn 10 10 9 29 2 8 6 4

Gesamt



Trial 20"

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2005

Jugend Jahrgang  89/90

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 209 Bettenhausen Ann Christin MSC Melsungen 20 20 15 20 75 35 10 3 5

2 211 Kneißl Dimitri MSC Schatthausen 17 15 17 17 66 25 19 9 3

3 201 Lang Oliver MSC Thalheim 10 11 20 15 56 15 17 13 5

4 210 Bergner Martin RSV Berchtesgadener Land 15 10 13 13 51 15 16 9 3

5 212 Wenzel Wolfgang TSV Heiligenrode 13 17 10 7 47 22 8 8 5

6 219 Schröder Marc TSV Heiligenrode 11 13 8 9 41 22 7 3 6

7 215 Mossemann Jan MSC Schatthausen 8 9 11 11 39 5 10 16 8

8 213 Pause Michi MTG Kiefersfelden 9 8 7 10 34 5 5 10 9

9 203 Wiegand Timo MSC Melsungen 7 7 9 8 31 3 12 10

10 204 Richter Sandro TSC Schönborn 6 6 6 6 24
11 205 Roller Lukas BMX-Club Wttg. 6 6 12

Gesamt



Trial 20"

Deutsche Meisterschaft 2005

Schüler Jahrgang  91/92

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 301 Peter Julian MSC Schatthausen 20 20 20 20 80 45 11 3

2 303 Wobbe Matthias MSC Melsungen 17 15 13 17 62 5 19 8 5

3 308 Wacker Jan Thore TSV Winsen-Luhe 13 17 17 13 60 6 14 16 11

4 306 Mahler Johannes RMSC Oelbronn 15 11 15 15 56 7 10 14 5

5 317 Resch Maximilian MTG Kiefersfelden 11 10 9 11 41 1 7 9 5

6 302 Schultheiß Mirjam BMX-Club Wttg. 10 13 23 1 6 4 7

7 304 Wagner Florian MSC Schatthausen 10 10 20 1 1 5

8 318 Fleischmann Markus MTG Kiefersfelden 9 9 18 3 3

9 313 Schnitz Timo RMSC Oelbronn 11 11 2 1

10 307 Ditton Robin MSC Schatthausen 8 8 1 1

11 305 Krüger Felix TuS Bramsche 7 7 1 1

12 309 Dobrawa Jonathan TuS Bramsche 6 6

Gesamt



Trial 20"

Deutscher Nachwuchs Trial-Pokal 2005

Schüler u 13 Jahrgang  93/94

Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 408 Pils Raphael MSC Schatthausen 20 17 15 20 72 39 14 1 1

2 401 Hauf Matthias RMSC Oelbronn 17 20 17 17 71 46 7 2 2

3 402 Fix Robin MSC Hornberg 15 17 20 15 67 39 14 1 3

4 409 Wobbe Jan-Frederic MSC Melsungen 13 11 11 13 48 28 13 5 1

5 403 Hoffmann David MSC Schatthausen 11 13 13 10 47 25 8 12 5

6 410 Riedemann Simon MSC Melsungen 10 10 10 11 41 12 16 13 8

7 417 Wirtz Dario TC Stadtlohn 9 9 9 9 36 5 10 11 11

8 404 Gerath Ralph BMX-Club Wttg. 7 7 8 8 30 1 6 7 11

9 412 Brieden Elisa TSV Heiligenrode 8 8 7 7 30 5 13 9

10 407 Stofer Nico MSC Schatthausen 6 6 12 1 1

11 418 Wenzel Ulrike TSV Heiligenrode 6 6

Gesamt



Trial 20"

Deutscher Nachwuchs Trial-Pokal 2005

Schüler u 11
Platz ST:NR. Name Club Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Endergeb. 0er 1er 2er 3er

1 501 Sandritter Albert MTG Kiefersfelden 20 20 20 20 80 20 29 7 1

2 507 Riecker Nils-Obed RG SRS Altenkirchen 17 15 17 15 64 9 21 12 6

3 504 Sandritter Jonathan MSC Schatthausen 15 17 15 13 60 6 15 18 12

4 511 Heckl Sebastian MC Neuburg-Donau 11 13 13 17 54 7 11 16 8

5 502 Fix Romina MSC Hornberg 13 10 10 8 41 1 8 3 17

6 512 Krell Lucas MC Neuburg-Donau 9 9 11 11 40 7 6 4 8

7 509 Mohr Daniel BMX-Club Wttg. 10 11 8 10 39 7 4 9

8 508 Dengler Samira BMX-Club Wttg. 8 8 6 7 29 2 1

9 503 Faller Maximilian MSC Hornberg 7 9 16 2 5 8

10 513 Wenninger Simon RC Germania Weißenburg 9 9 2 5 2 1

Jahrgang  95 und jünger Gesamt



Mannschaft Gesamt Punkte

1 Hoffmann Trialtech 210

2 Team Monty-Hoffmann 209

3 Bikes in Motion 203

4 MSC Thalheim 1 184

5 MSC Schatthausen 1 174

6 Hornberger Schießen 146

7 BMX Club Württemberg 106

8 MTG Kiefersfelden 94

9 MSC Schatthausen 2 80

10 MSC Thalheim 2 78

Platz

Deutsche
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2005



MSC Schatthausen 1
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe
504 Sandritter Jonathan 15 17 15 13 60
403 Hoffmann David 11 13 13 [10] 37
211 Kneißl Dimitri 17 15 17 17 66
109 Keller Dennis [11] [11] [13] 11 11

MSC Schatthausen 2
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe
407 Sofer Nico 6 6 12
307 Ditton Robin 8 8
215 Mossemann Jan 8 9 11 11 39
304 Wagner Florian 11 10 21

BMX Club Württemberg
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

508 Dengler Samira 8 8 6 6 28
509 Mohr Daniel 10 11 8 10 39
404 Gerath Ralph [7] [7] 8 8 16
302 Schultheiß Mirjam 10 13 23

Team Monty-Hoffmann
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

15 Hoffmann Sebastian 10 15 17 15 57
408 Pils Raphael 20 17 15 20 72
301 Peter Julian 20 20 20 20 80

80

174

209

106



MSC Thalheim 1
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

1 Hösel Marco 20 20 20 20 80
4 Hampel Michael 9 13 13 13 48

201 Lang Oliver 10 11 20 15 56

MSC Thalheim 2
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

116 Vogel Phillipp 8 8 8 9 33
8 Lehmann Andreas 8 8 11 11 38
21 Klose Markus 7 7

Hoffmann Trialtech
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

5 Mrohs Thomas 17 [11] [15] 17 34
106 Mrohs Matthias 17 17 15 17 66
102 Schrom Max [15] 13 17 [15] 30
501 Sandritter Albert 20 20 20 20 80

Hornberger Schießen
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

16 Rall Daniel 6 7 8 9 30
503 Faller Maximilian 7 9 16
402 Fix Robin 15 17 20 15 67
502 Fix Romina 13 10 10 [7] 33 146

210

78

184



Bikes in Motion
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe

14 Heller Felix 13 [9] [10] [10] 13
101 Thomä Marco 20 20 20 20 80
209 Bettenhausen Ann Christin 20 20 15 20 75
409 Wobbe Jan-Frederic [13] 11 11 13 35

MTG Kiefersfelden
ST:NR. Name Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Lauf 3 Lauf 4 Zw Summe Summe
317 Resch Maximilian 11 10 10 11 42
318 Fleischmann Markus 9 9 18
213 Pause Michi 9 8 7 10 34

203

94


